Poplar Coroner’s Court

Coroner ME Hassell
HM Senior Coroner
Inner North London

All dates and times are provisional and subject to change

Monday, 21 July 10am Trevor BLACKWELL, 60yrs E5
2pm Alan NIMMO, 54yrs WC1H
Tuesday, 22 July
Wednesday, 23 July 10am Francis JACKSON, 46yrs El
2pm Ersin NOLAN, 68yrs NwW1
Thursday, 24 July 10am Neil HAYES, 61yrs — PIR online
Friday, 25 July 10am Caliph NOOR, 61yrs E2
2pm Avitar MADAHAR, 52yrs N16
Monday, 28 July 10am Soriah BARRY, 27yrs RLH
2pm Cristiano DE ALMEIDA, 56yrs E5
Tuesday, 29 July 10am Ceyhan COKLAR, 26yrs Homerton
Wednesday, 30 July 10am Myra SOLOMON, 38yrs El
Thursday, 31 July
Friday, 1 August 10am Anne APULCHEV, 44yrs Homerton
2pm Patrick GUNNING, 73yrs E2
Monday, 4 August 10am Maureen GARCIA, 88yrs UCLH
2pm Louis LILLINGTON, 32yrs El
Tuesday, 5 August 10am Edward DALTON, 36yrs E3
Wednesday, 6 August 10am Eden HENRY, 29yrs NwW1
2pm Oscar BROWN, 52yrs NwW1

Thursday, 7 August

Friday, 8 August




Monday, 11 August 10am Donna BURNETT, 59yrs E3
2pm Mahmood NADDAF, 73yres Whittington
Tuesday, 12 August 10am Gary MARSH, 42yrs E5
Wednesday, 13 August 10am Alice SULLIVAN, 87yrs RLH
Thursday, 14 August
Friday, 15 August
Monday, 18 August 10am Van So DANG, 70yrs RLH
2pm Joseph SWIFT, 24yrs ES8
Tuesday, 19 August
Wednesday, 20 August 10am Dorothy IYAMU, 56yrs RLH
2pm Susan CARUSO, 72yrs RLH
Thursday, 21 August
Friday, 22 August 10am Noushabeh KHOSROWPANAH, RFH
90yrs
2pm Jeannie GAMBLE, 52yrs NW5
Monday, 25 August
Tuesday, 26 August 10am Leatrice KOHL,81yrs El
2pm Sarah MITCHELL, 54yrs E9
Wednesday, 27 August 10am Daniele MARINO, 58yrs N9
2pm Emma SQUIRES, 47yrs N19
Thursday, 28 August 10am James MCDONNELL, 57yrs RLH
2pm Leighann FRY, 45yrs El4
Friday, 29 August
Monday, 1 September
Tuesday, 2 September 10am Jacqueline HUTCHINSON, 58yrs
2pm Carmen SEGURA, 72yrs N7
Wednesday, 3 September
Thursday, 4 September
Friday, 5 September 10am Awelker BERHE, 57yrs ES8
2pm Tessa SANDERSON,91yrs RFH
Monday, 8 September 10am Leonardo RIPOLI, 51yrs RLH

Tuesday, 9 September




Wednesday, 10 September | 10am Colleen MADDEN, 31yrs WC1X
Day 1 of 2
Thursday, 11 September 10am Colleen MADDEN
Day 2 of 2
Friday, 12 September 10am Karl HOWELL, 67yrs St Mary’s
Hospital
Monday, 15 September 10am Abdul MAJID, 73yrs St Joseph
Hospice
2pm Mark AUSSENBERG, 47yrs Homerton
Tuesday, 16 September 10am Verity KENNARD, 35yrs EC2A
Wednesday, 17 September | 10am Gerald TWARDOCH, 75yrs RLH
2pm Mohammed SHAHRIYAR, 22yrs | E2
Thursday, 18 September
Friday, 19 September
Monday, 22 September 10am Craig KENNEDY, 58yrs RLH
2pm Stuart MALLINSON, 53yrs Homerton
Tuesday, 23 September 10am Daniel KEITH, 39yrs E5
2pm Levi HENDERSON, 30yrs N16
Wednesday, 24 September | 10am Hassan UDDIN, 20yrs E3
Thursday, 25 September
Friday, 26 September 10am Suraiyah Naila AHMED, 2 weeks | RLH
2pm Dorit ABRAHAM, 63yrs ES
Monday, 29 September 10am Robert MORRISON, 48yrs E2
Tuesday, 30 September 10am Koyrun NAHAR, 71yrs RLH
2pm Ruhul MIAH, 40yrs Belgrade
Wednesday, 1 October
Thursday, 2 October 10am Afum BEDIAKO, 34yrs N1
2pm Sara ABDELWAHAB, 27yrs RLH
Friday, 3 October
Monday, 6 October
Tuesday, 7 October 10am Michael NSONWU,50yrs
2pm Dean BUTLER, 30yrs RLH

Wednesday, 8 October




Thursday, 9 October 10am Karen MOUNTAIN, 62yrs RLH
Day 1 of 2
Friday, 10 October 10am Karen MOUNTAIN
Day 2 od 2
Monday, 13 October 10am Joe DONOVAN, 31yrs El
2pm Hermon YEMANE, 29yrs UCLH
Tuesday, 14 October
Wednesday, 15 October 10am Mehmet SULEYMAN, 72yrs RLH
Thursday, 16 October 10am Emmanuel ODUWOLE, 22yrs E8
Day 1 of 1%
Friday, 17 October 10am Hafsa ARABA, 50yrs ES8
2pm Emmanuel ODUWOLE
Day 11/2of 1%
Monday, 20 October 10am Benjamin ONYEABO, 55yrs — HMP
PIR Pentonville
2pm Paul ROBJANT, 61yrs ES8
Tuesday, 21 October 10am Evan DANDOU-DAMBELLE, E14
22yrs
Wednesday, 22 October 10am Meltem AHMET, 49yrs E9
Thursday, 23 October
Friday, 24 October
Monday, 27 October 10am Sanchez MAQUINA, 26yrs N1
2pm Daniel STEVENS, 50yrs Homerton
Tuesday, 28 October 10am Colin FEE, 46yrs RLH
Wednesday, 29 October 10am Jesse JONES, 47yrs El

Thursday, 30 October

Friday, 31 October




